CARLTON FORGE WORKS

7743 E. ADAMS PARAMOUNT, CA 90723 (562)633-1131

CODE 31	SUBJECT U.S. EXPORT LAW COMPLIANCE	REVISION DATE: 02/14/2013
REVISIONS:		
New Quality Code		

SUBCONTRACTOR SHALL COMPLY WITH THE FOLLOWING EXECUTIVE ORDER:

TO ENSURE COMPLIANCE WITH U.S. EXPORT LAWS, HONEYWELL DOES NOT CONDUCT ANY BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS WITH PERSONS OR COMPANIES ON THE DENIED PERSONS LIST PUBLISHED BY THE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, THE DEBARRED PARTIES LIST PUBLISHED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE, AND THE SPECIALLY DESIGNATED NATIONALS PUBLISHED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY, FOREIGN ASSETS CONTROL.